



Bid Tabulation
Pleasant Street Pavement and Drainage Repairs
CIP #2406-004

July 24, 2025

BID TAB					Engineers Estimate		Asphalt Paving & Supply, Inc		% Over/Under	Fann Contracting, Inc.		% Over/Under	PAP, LLC		% Over/Under
Line #	Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount		Unit Cost	Amount		Unit Cost	Amount	
General Construction Items															
1	105.8	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	336%	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	445%	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	29%
2	107.15	PUBLIC RELATIONS ALLOWANCE	1	ALL	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	0%	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	0%	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	0%
3	107.16	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,580.00	\$ 9,580.00	60%	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	483%	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	400%
4	109.1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 46,770.00	\$ 46,770.00	23%	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	71%	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	71%
5	109.11	CONTRACT ALLOWANCE	1	ALL	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	0%	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	0%	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	0%
6	401	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	-70%	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1900%	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	-90%
7	401.2	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	689%	\$ 53,557.75	\$ 53,557.75	1090%	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	111%
8	401.3	FLAGGERS	120	HR	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 5,880.00	63%	\$ 41.50	\$ 4,980.00	38%	\$ 420.00	\$ 50,400.00	1300%
General Construction Items Subtotal					\$ 166,600.00		\$ 230,030.00		38%	\$ 316,537.75		90%	\$ 270,100.00		#DIV/0!
Roadway and Drainage Improvements															
9	205.1.1 SP	EARTHWORK (OVER-EXCAVATION)	1,053	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 42,120.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 51,597.00	23%	\$ 72.00	\$ 75,816.00	80%	\$ 30.00	\$ 31,590.00	-25%
10	205.2 SP	UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (PROVISIONAL)	100	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 10,200.00	155%	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	-63%	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	0%
11	301	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,580	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,640.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,900.00	-38%	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,320.00	-50%	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,060.00	-13%
12	306	GEOGRID TENSAR NX-750	1,485	SY	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,167.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 17,820.00	118%	\$ 13.00	\$ 19,305.00	136%	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,365.00	64%
13	310	6" ABC FOR ROADWAY	248	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 29,760.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 27,280.00	-8%	\$ 105.00	\$ 26,040.00	-13%	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,464.00	-85%
14	321 SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 4" THICK, (3/4" MARSHALL MIX)	1,485	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 74,250.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 63,855.00	-14%	\$ 43.00	\$ 63,855.00	-14%	\$ 129.00	\$ 191,565.00	158%
15	340	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER PER QCSSD 220Q-1 TYPE 'A'	452	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,340.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,560.00	-33%	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,200.00	122%	\$ 75.00	\$ 33,900.00	67%
16	340.3 SP	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK, STEPS WEST OF NEW CATCH BASIN	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	150%	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	178%	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	11%
17	340.3.3.3	DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE PER QCSSD 250Q-1	246	SF	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,904.00	-60%	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,364.00	-43%	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,920.00	-67%
18	345.4	ADJUST WATER VALVE FRAME AND COVER	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	10%	\$ 995.00	\$ 1,990.00	-1%	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	-15%
19	345.5	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	13%	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	-23%	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	-37%
20	350.3	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	1,485	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 19,305.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,910.00	-54%	\$ 11.00	\$ 16,335.00	-15%	\$ 13.00	\$ 19,305.00	0%
21	350.5	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (EX CURB)	452	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,520.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,712.00	-40%	\$ 15.50	\$ 7,006.00	55%	\$ 160.00	\$ 72,320.00	1500%
22	350.4	STORM PIPE REMOVAL	34	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,598.00	-61%	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,870.00	-54%	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,440.00	33%
23	350.5	CATCH BASIN REMOVAL	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	-40%	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 4,350.00	45%	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	20%
24	107.9	MAILBOX (REMOVE AND REINSTALL)	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	50%	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	30%	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	-75%
25	350.5	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (EX DRIVEWAY)	225	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,025.00	-40%	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500.00	33%	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,375.00	0%
26	402	PAVEMENT MARKINGS (DOUBLE YELLOW STRIPE)	1,056	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 528.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 422.40	-20%	\$ 0.30	\$ 316.80	-40%	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,056.00	100%
27	505	CATCH BASIN PER MAG SD 533 TYPE 'D' - L=3'	1	EA	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	-16%	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	32%	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	-30%
Roadway and Drainage Improvements					\$ 262,645.50		\$ 239,383.40		-9%	\$ 309,017.80		18%	\$ 415,510.00		58%
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE / TOTAL BASE BIDS					\$ 429,245.50		\$ 469,413.40		9%	\$ 625,555.55		46%	\$ 685,610.00		60%